Stairwell
Wall/Ceiling Mounted Luminaire, LED
Page 1 of 3
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information

Specif ications for the Chromaticity of Solid State
Lighting Products.
Additional Ordering Information
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
SF4C23A40ULAG 2323 30.3 76.9
SF4C28A40ULAG 2840 38.4 73.5
SF4C33A40ULAG 3348 45.1 74.4
SF4C38A40ULAG 3828 52.5 72.9